Monte Carmelo Parish
Catechism 2023-2024

Parents’ meeting

(Mandatory)
October 3™

Classes begin
Tuesday, October 17%
Saturday, October 21
Sunday, October 22"
Advent begins
December 3™
Christmas break
December 19" - January 7%
Classes resume
Tuesday, January 9™
Saturday, January 13"
Sunday, January 14
Lent begins (Ash

Wednesday)
February 14

Spring break

March 4™ - March 10™
Classes resume
Tuesday, March 12
Saturday, March 16
Sunday, March 17%
Palm Sunday

March 24™

Holy Thursday
March 28™

Good Friday
March 29t

OCTOBER 2023 FEBRUARY 2024
S IM [T[w I [T ]F [S SIM [T W I [T ]J]F [S
1 |2 [3 1[4 [5]6 [7 1 |2 |3
8 |9 1011 [12]13]14 4 |5 |6 7 [8 ]9 [10
Easter Sunday 15116 [ 1718 | 192021 0112 |13]14 |15 16|17
March 31° 2223 | 24|25 | 262728 18119 | 20|21 | 22|23 |24
Easter break 29 |30 |31 25126 [27]28 |29
March 26" - March 31%
Classes resume
Tuesday, April 2" NOVEMBER 2023 MARCH 2024
Saturday, April 6 S M |[T|W]T|F [S SIM [T |[W]T]JF [s
Sunday, April 7% 1 |2 |3 |4 1 |2
Last day of class 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Tuesday, April 9" 12113 (1415 [16]17 18 11 (12713 [14]15]16
Saturday, April 13 19120 [21]22 [23]24]25 17118 [19]20 [21 22123
S, 26 |27 [28]29 |30 2425 [26]27 [28]29]30
Sunday, April 14 31
Holy Spirit Day
(Confirmation children
only — NO CLASSES) DECEMBER 2023 APRIL 2024
April 14" — details to 5 M (T |WITIF S 5 M (T W TIFIS
1 |2 1 (213 [4 ]5 |6
follow 3 (4 |5 ]6 [7 [8 |9 7 18 9 [10 [11][12]13
Penance & Reconciliation [19[ 11 [12[13 [14]15] 16 14115 [16]17 [18]19]20
(Communion & 17118 [19]20 [21 22723 21122 23124 [25]26]27
Confirmation children) 24 |25 | 26|27 |28 |29 |30 28129 |30
April 20" — details to 31
follow
Retreat Day (Communion JANUARY 2024 MAY 2024
& Confirmation children) S |M |T|W|T|F |S SI{M |T|W|T|F |S
April 27" — details to 1 |2 |3 |4 |5 |6 1 |2 |3 |4
follow 7 18 |9 [10 [11]12]13 s 16 718 |9 [10]11
14115 [16]17 [18]19]20 12113 [14]15 [16]17]18
Sacramenf])av 21122 [23]24 [25]26]27 19120 [21]22 [23]24 125
(Communion & 28 |29 |30 |31 26|27 28129 [30]31
Confirmation)
May 4

Holy Saturday
March 30%

N.B.: Children should not miss more than 3 classes. With regards to Communion and Confirmation
students, if 3 or more classes are missed, they risk not being eligible to receive their sacrament.




